
Heren Compound
RANG NAAM Reeks 1 Reeks 2 Totaal 1/32 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 3&4 Finale

1 Elzinga Peter 348 353 701
2 Custers Emiel 346 343 689
3 Vandekerkhof Peter 341 344 685
4 Lemoine Tom 340 344 684
5 Van Zutphen Fred 342 341 683
6 Mestdagh Sven 339 343 682
7 Polman Rob 333 349 682
8 Van Elven Cedric 338 343 681
9 Vandepoele Mathieu 335 345 680
10 Dolderman Sander 339 340 679
11 Haemhouts Ludo 338 338 676
12 Verdeyen Luc 338 337 675
13 Adam Nico 335 335 670
14 De Koning Patrick 339 330 669
15 Fiers Hans 333 335 668
16 De Maeyer Ivo 339 328 667
17 Renard Alexander 335 330 665
18 Coudijser Dominique 330 334 664
19 Blijendaal Ruben 337 326 663
20 Verbaeten Jos 335 328 663
21 Aerts Gregory 332 330 662
22 Prieels Philippe 331 331 662
23 Ghyssens Rudy 325 333 658
24 Soetaert Stefaan 327 329 656
25 Enthoven Jan 313 341 654
26 Vermeiren Gert 322 329 651
27 Vandenborne Wim 334 316 650
28 De Greef Luc 327 321 648
29 De Laet Sven 319 328 647
30 Nicoletti Michael 316 329 645
31 Vandevelde Bart 309 335 644
32 De Ryckère Eric 320 323 643
33 Coenen John 321 322 643
34 De Koning Yemin 323 320 643
35 Thiry Benny 327 315 642
36 Wouters Rudy 311 330 641
37 De Groote Ruben 320 320 640
38 Paenen Paul 313 326 639
39 Lejeune Paul 320 317 637
40 Cattoir Luc 318 319 637
41 Ronsmans Luc 324 313 637
42 Courtens Lieven 319 315 634
43 Bosmans Leopold 316 315 631
44 Soetaert Thierry 316 314 630
45 El Cheikh Lovai 313 317 630
46 Maerten Bert 315 315 630
47 Geets Kamiel 307 310 617
48 Scalisi Tony 308 297 605
49 Smolders Gilbert 290 285 575
50 Ruyssinck Kevin 290 281 571
51 Lameir Didier 283 278 561



COMPOUND  HEREN
1-32 1-16 1 - 8

Doel NAAM punt Tie-B Doel NAAM Doel

Elzinga Peter 1

Elzinga Peter 117

bey

Elzinga Peter

Coenen John 102

De Ryckère Eric 103

De Ryckère Eric 109

Renard Alexander 111

Renard Alexander 112

Scalisi Tony 109

Renard Alexander

Smolders Gilbert 0

De Maeyer Ivo 104

De Maeyer Ivo 103

Vandepoele Mathieu 1

Vandepoele Mathieu 113

bey

Vandepoele Mathieu

Ronsmans Luc 108 9

Ronsmans Luc 108

Soetaert Stefaan 108 8

Enthoven Jan 105

Enthoven Jan 110

Cattoir Luc 104

Van Elven Cedric

bey

Van Elven Cedric 114

Van Elven Cedric 1



Van Zutphen Fred 1

Van Zutphen Fred 111

bey

Van Zutphen Fred

De Groote Ruben 100

De Greef Luc 109

De Greef Luc 101

Aerts Gregory 111

Aerts Gregory 112

Soetaert Thierry 106

Verdeyen Luc

bey

Verdeyen Luc 114

Verdeyen Luc 1

Adam Nico 1

Adam Nico 111

bey

Verbaeten Jos

El Cheikh Lovai 103

Verbaeten Jos 114

Verbaeten Jos 111

De Laet Sven 108

Wouters Rudy 111

Wouters Rudy 109

Lemoine Tom

bey

Lemoine Tom 113

Lemoine Tom 1



Vandekerkhof Peter 1

Vandekerkhof Peter 114

bey

Vandekerkhof Peter

Thiry Benny 113

Thiry Benny 99

Nicoletti Michael 99

Blijendaal Ruben 108

Blijendaal Ruben 112

Maerten Bert 98

Blijendaal Ruben

Lameir Didier 0

De Koning Patrick 111

De Koning Patrick 111

Haemhouts Ludo 1

Haemhouts Ludo 105

bey

Prieels Philippe

Bosmans Leopold 106

Prieels Philippe 107

Prieels Philippe 113

Vandenborne Wim 110

Vandenborne Wim 109

Paenen Paul 108

Vandenborne Wim

bey

Mestdagh Sven 108

Mestdagh Sven 1



Polman Rob 1

33 Polman Rob 115

bey 0

27 Polman Rob

Lejeune Paul 0

33 Vermeiren Gert 104

Vermeiren Gert 110

Ghyssens Rudy 115

34 Ghyssens Rudy 113

Courtens Lieven 97

27 Dolderman Sander

bey

34 Dolderman Sander 115

Dolderman Sander 1

Fiers Hans 107

35 Fiers Hans 106

Ruyssinck Kevin 103

28 Coudijser Dominique

Geets Kamiel 91

35 Coudijser Dominique 112

Coudijser Dominique 108

Vandevelde Bart 109

38 Vandevelde Bart 105

De Koning Yemin 104

28 Custers Emiel

bey

36 Custers Emiel 111

Custers Emiel 1



COMPOUND  HEREN
1/8 1/4 1/2 Finale

Naam Punt Tie-BDoel Naam Punt Tie-BDoel Naam Punt Tie-B Doel Naam Punt Tie-B Naam

Elzinga Peter 117
Elzinga Peter 119

Renard Alexander 110
Elzinga Peter 116 10

Vandepoele Mathieu 117
Vandepoele Mathieu 111

Van Elven Cedric 114
Elzinga Peter 117

Van Zutphen Fred 114
Verdeyen Luc 116

Verdeyen Luc 115
Verdeyen Luc 116 9

Verbaeten Jos 110
Verbaeten Jos 108

Lemoine Tom 109 Verdeyen Luc 112 10 BRONS GOUD
Verdeyen Luc Custers Emiel

Vandekerkhof Peter 107 10 Prieels Philippe 112 9
Vandekerkhof Peter 107

Blijendaal Ruben 107 9
Prieels Philippe 110 ZILVER

Prieels Philippe 112 Elzinga Peter

Prieels Philippe 109
Vandenborne Wim 108

Custers Emiel 118
Polman Rob 116

Polman Rob 114
Dolderman Sander 111

Custers Emiel 115
Coudijser Dominique 109

Custers Emiel 117
Custers Emiel 114



Heren Compound

Compound Heren
Plaats Naam Reeks 1 Reeks 2 Totaal 1/32 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 3&4 Finale

1 Custers Emiel 346 343 689 111 114 117 115 118

2 Elzinga Peter 348 353 701 117 117 119 116 117

3 Verdeyen Luc 338 337 675 114 115 116 116 112/10

4 Prieels Philippe 331 331 662 113 107 112 109 110 112/9

5 Polman Rob 333 349 682 115 116 114

6 Vandepoele Mathieu 335 345 680 113 117 111

7 Verbaeten Jos 335 328 663 111 114 110 108

8 Vandekerkhof Peter 341 344 685 114 107 107

9 Van Elven Cedric 338 343 681 114 114

10 Van Zutphen Fred 342 341 683 111 114

11 Dolderman Sander 339 340 679 115 111

12 Renard Alexander 335 330 665 111 112 110

13 Lemoine Tom 340 344 684 113 109

14 Coudijser Dominique 330 334 664 108 112 109

15 Vandenborne Wim 334 316 650 110 109 108

16 Blijendaal Ruben 337 326 663 108 112 107

17 Ghyssens Rudy 325 333 658 115 113

18 Aerts Gregory 332 330 662 111 112

19 De Koning Patrick 339 330 669 111 111

20 Wouters Rudy 311 330 641 109 111

21 Adam Nico 335 335 670 111

22 Enthoven Jan 313 341 654 105 110

23 De Greef Luc 327 321 648 101 109

24 Ronsmans Luc 324 313 637 108 108

25 Mestdagh Sven 339 343 682 108

26 Fiers Hans 333 335 668 107 106

27 Vandevelde Bart 309 335 644 109 105

28 Haemhouts Ludo 338 338 676 105

29 Vermeiren Gert 322 329 651 110 104

30 De Maeyer Ivo 339 328 667 103 104

31 De Ryckère Eric 320 323 643 109 103

32 Thiry Benny 327 315 642 113 99

33 Scalisi Tony 308 297 605 109

34 Soetaert Stefaan 327 329 656 108

35 De Laet Sven 319 328 647 108

36 Paenen Paul 313 326 639 108

37 Bosmans Leopold 316 315 631 106

38 Soetaert Thierry 316 314 630 106

39 De Koning Yemin 323 320 643 104

40 Cattoir Luc 318 319 637 104

41 El Cheikh Lovai 313 317 630 103

42 Ruyssinck Kevin 290 281 571 103

43 Coenen John 321 322 643 102

44 De Groote Ruben 320 320 640 100

45 Nicoletti Michael 316 329 645 99

46 Maerten Bert 315 315 630 98

47 Courtens Lieven 319 315 634 97

48 Geets Kamiel 307 310 617 91

49 Lejeune Paul 320 317 637 0

50 Smolders Gilbert 290 285 575 0

51 Lameir Didier 283 278 561 0
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